12/15/25,2:04 PM

é

1st
Bow 18

2nd
Bow 16

3rd
Bow 20

4th
Bow 17

5th
Bow 19

6th
Bow 21

U19 Women's Solo, TT

U19 Women's Solo, TT

Australia

Oceane Jeannerat

Canada
Autumn Prior

Cyprus

Evgenia Maria Polycarpou

Turks and Caicos Islands
Adelle Fulton

Barbados
Lucy Tomlin

Turks and Caicos Islands

Brooklyn L'Heureux

+ Expand All

2025 Commonwealth Rowing Association Beach Sprint Championships

https://m regattamaster.com/#vwResults/1599.000001

C

Collapse All

2:52.989
2:54.471
3:07.633
3:09.331
3:32.230

4:21.790

Iy

1/1



