



U19 Women's Solo, TT



+ Expand All

- Collapse All

>	1st	Australia	2:52.989
	Bow 18	Oceane Jeannerat	
>	2nd	Canada	2:54.471
	Bow 16	Autumn Prior	
>	3rd	Cyprus	3:07.633
	Bow 20	Evgenia Maria Polycarpou	
>	4th	Turks and Caicos Islands	3:09.331
	Bow 17	Adelle Fulton	
>	5th	Barbados	3:32.230
	Bow 19	Lucy Tomlin	
>	6th	Turks and Caicos Islands	4:21.790
	Bow 21	Brooklyn L'Heureux	

